
Drewstown Archers Walled Gardens Double 720 WRS
Drewstown - Drewstown Archery Club (DA24WG03)
Drewstown House, 18-08-2024

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

1 1

1 005C ME006303 REYNOLDS Owen 50M 1 B 50M

1 005C ME006303 REYNOLDS Owen 50M 1 B 50M  

1 002B ME008191 O BRIEN Sean B30 1 B B30

1 002B ME008191 O BRIEN Sean B30 1 B B30  

1 005D ME007048 DOYLE Padraig 50M B M

1 005D ME007048 DOYLE Padraig 50M B M  

1 005A ME007060 KELLY Gordon M 1 B M

1 005A ME007060 KELLY Gordon M 1 B M  

1 005B ME007972 MULLOOLY Michael M 1 B M

1 005B ME007972 MULLOOLY Michael M 1 B M  

1 006C 16 DELANEY Richard 50M C 50M

1 006C 16 DELANEY Richard 50M C 50M  

1 007B 3 MALONE Joe 50M 1 C 50M

1 007B 3 MALONE Joe 50M 1 C 50M  

1 007C 1351 MURPHY Hugh 50M C 50M

1 007C 1351 MURPHY Hugh 50M C 50M  

1 007D ME005735 CREAN Lorcan M C M

1 007D ME005735 CREAN Lorcan M C M  

1 006B 632 DELANEY Sam M 1 C M

1 006B 632 DELANEY Sam M 1 C M  

1 007A ME005545 KELLY Paul M 1 C M

1 007A ME005545 KELLY Paul M 1 C M  

1 009C ME007754 GORMAN Tom 50M 1 R 50M

1 009C ME007754 GORMAN Tom 50M 1 R 50M  

1 001C ME008261 KUBIAK Alex B20 R B20

1 001C ME008261 KUBIAK Alex B20 R B20  

1 003D ME008355 ADCOCK Liam B30 R B30

1 003D ME008355 ADCOCK Liam B30 R B30  

1 003B ME007844 CUMMINS Brendan B30 1 R B30

1 003B ME007844 CUMMINS Brendan B30 1 R B30  

1 002C ME008095 KARSTEL Cian B30 1 R B30

1 002C ME008095 KARSTEL Cian B30 1 R B30  

1 002D ME007845 KERIN Kalem B30 1 R B30

1 002D ME007845 KERIN Kalem B30 1 R B30  

1 011A 277 FORDE Brendan M 1 R M

1 011A 277 FORDE Brendan M 1 R M  

1 011B 1771 MCCAFFREY Carl M 1 R M

1 011B 1771 MCCAFFREY Carl M 1 R M  

1 012B ME007116 MCCOOEY Paul M R M

1 012B ME007116 MCCOOEY Paul M R M  

1 010B 1579 PFETZING DONNELLAN Oisin M 1 R M

1 010B 1579 PFETZING DONNELLAN Oisin M 1 R M  

1 012A ME005687 VADKERTI Akos U21M R U21M

1 012A ME005687 VADKERTI Akos U21M R U21M  

1 006A ME006277 NEE Eveline W 1 C W

1 006A ME006277 NEE Eveline W 1 C W  

1 006D ME006712 VADKERTI Timea W C W

1 006D ME006712 VADKERTI Timea W C W  

1 008B 2383 KELLEHER Carmel 50W 1 R 50W

1 008B 2383 KELLEHER Carmel 50W 1 R 50W  

1 001A ME007988 GOREY Niamh B20 R B20

1 001A ME007988 GOREY Niamh B20 R B20  

1 001B ME007990 MORTIMER Saoirse B20 R B20

1 001B ME007990 MORTIMER Saoirse B20 R B20  

1 003A ME007999 BUCKLEY Abi B30 1 R B30

1 003A ME007999 BUCKLEY Abi B30 1 R B30  

1 002A ME007753 GORMAN Teresa B30 1 R B30

1 002A ME007753 GORMAN Teresa B30 1 R B30  

1 003C ME008094 SCULLY Lorna B30 1 R B30

1 003C ME008094 SCULLY Lorna B30 1 R B30  

1 004B ME008061 FERREIRA Isabella U15W 1 R U15W

1 004B ME008061 FERREIRA Isabella U15W 1 R U15W  

1 004A ME007621 RODDY Anabelle U15W 1 R U15W
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Drewstown Archers Walled Gardens Double 720 WRS
Drewstown - Drewstown Archery Club (DA24WG03)
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Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

1 1

1 004A ME007621 RODDY Anabelle U15W 1 R U15W  

1 004C ME006290 SINGH Coleen U15W 1 R U15W

1 004C ME006290 SINGH Coleen U15W 1 R U15W  

1 009B ME007450 KOWALCZYK Alicja U18W 1 R U18W

1 009B ME007450 KOWALCZYK Alicja U18W 1 R U18W  

1 008A ME005990 KUBIAK Amanda U18W R U18W

1 008A ME005990 KUBIAK Amanda U18W R U18W  

1 009A ME006289 SINGH Olivia U18W 1 R U18W

1 009A ME006289 SINGH Olivia U18W 1 R U18W  

1 010C ME006342 BURZYNSKA Aneta W 1 R W

1 010C ME006342 BURZYNSKA Aneta W 1 R W  

1 010D ME006090 CONDON Orlaith W 1 R W

1 010D ME006090 CONDON Orlaith W 1 R W  

1 011C ME006347 HANLON Rowanna W R W

1 011C ME006347 HANLON Rowanna W R W  

BLA Blackheath Archers

1 001C ME008261 KUBIAK Alex B20 R B20

1 003B ME007844 CUMMINS Brendan B30 1 R B30

1 002D ME007845 KERIN Kalem B30 1 R B30

CUC Cuchulainn Archers

1 002B ME008191 O BRIEN Sean B30 1 B B30

1 005D ME007048 DOYLE Padraig 50M B M

1 005B ME007972 MULLOOLY Michael M 1 B M

1 011A 277 FORDE Brendan M 1 R M

1 012B ME007116 MCCOOEY Paul M R M

1 004D ME007860 CHAI Christabel B40 C B40

DCU DCU Archery Club

1 010D ME006090 CONDON Orlaith W 1 R W

DOL Dolmen Archery Club

1 005C ME006303 REYNOLDS Owen 50M 1 B 50M

1 009C ME007754 GORMAN Tom 50M 1 R 50M

1 012D 965 WALL Ronan M R M

1 002A ME007753 GORMAN Teresa B30 1 R B30

DRE Drewstown Archery

1 005A ME007060 KELLY Gordon M 1 B M

1 007C 1351 MURPHY Hugh 50M C 50M

1 003D ME008355 ADCOCK Liam B30 R B30

1 002C ME008095 KARSTEL Cian B30 1 R B30

1 008B 2383 KELLEHER Carmel 50W 1 R 50W

1 003A ME007999 BUCKLEY Abi B30 1 R B30

1 003C ME008094 SCULLY Lorna B30 1 R B30

1 004C ME006290 SINGH Coleen U15W 1 R U15W

1 009A ME006289 SINGH Olivia U18W 1 R U18W

DUB Dublin University Archery Club

1 011B 1771 MCCAFFREY Carl M 1 R M

DUN Dundrum Archers

1 006C 16 DELANEY Richard 50M C 50M

1 007B 3 MALONE Joe 50M 1 C 50M

1 011D 5510 RONAN Oskar M R M

GAL Galway Archers

1 010B 1579 PFETZING DONNELLAN Oisin M 1 R M

HAR Harbour House Archery Club

1 001A ME007988 GOREY Niamh B20 R B20

1 001B ME007990 MORTIMER Saoirse B20 R B20

1 004B ME008061 FERREIRA Isabella U15W 1 R U15W

1 004A ME007621 RODDY Anabelle U15W 1 R U15W
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Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

HAR Harbour House Archery Club

1 009B ME007450 KOWALCZYK Alicja U18W 1 R U18W

1 011C ME006347 HANLON Rowanna W R W

LEI Leinster Archers

1 006B 632 DELANEY Sam M 1 C M

MIL Millennium Archers

1 007A ME005545 KELLY Paul M 1 C M

1 012A ME005687 VADKERTI Akos U21M R U21M

1 006D ME006712 VADKERTI Timea W C W

1 008A ME005990 KUBIAK Amanda U18W R U18W

1 010C ME006342 BURZYNSKA Aneta W 1 R W

UCC UNIVERSITY COLLEGE CORK

1 012C 4867 POWER Stephen M R M

UG UG Archery Club

1 010A 3890 COUGHLAN Josh M R M

1 006A ME006277 NEE Eveline W 1 C W

UL UNIVERSITY OF LIMERICK

1 007D ME005735 CREAN Lorcan M C M

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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